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Ordenes de

Salida
CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
EXCLUSIVE SERR'T‘\'I\‘; SAEZ,
1 EMILION / OORNELL / 117190 1791 ES
- JAVIER VALIENTE
2009 / CASTANA / KWPN
ROMERO / NONE
WELL FIER DEL CORRAL
5 VALDEZ / FARINA X FOR 130205 LEPPER,' Sergio 15905 ES
PLEASURE / 2011 / PILAR SANCHEZ
CASTANA / HANN PEREA / NONE
SULTAN DE RAMEL MEDAL GARCIA,
NUMERO UNO / BRISA X Leonardo
3 106509 LEONARDO MEDAL 1211 ES

ACTION BREAKER /2010
/ CASTANA / CDE

GARCIA / RAFAEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA



oS

10

11

12

14

15

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BYERS MOUCHE
KANNAN / HEDJA
MOUCHE X SUPER DE
BOURRIERE /2011 /
ALAZANA / SF

ECOLOCO
CHACCOMO /
CONTINESSE / 2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

EMINA
JALEO DU DEFEY /
DIMENA X DOMINO /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

ULYSS VAN
POTTELBERG
KASHMIER VAN

CHUTTERSHOF / SAN'TA
FE VAN DE OLMRANCH /
2004 / CASTANA / BELGA

AZELLAY
FOR PLEASURE / HELDIN
11/ 2005 / TORDA /
KWPN

VELCOM
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ LA LUNA DU THOT X
FLIPPER D'ELLE / 2009 /

ALAZANA / SF

FAJIN
CLASSIDO / BORLA X
INDOCTRO / 2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

QAID LOUVIERE
MR. BLUE / HARMONIE
PIERVILLE /2004 /
TORDA / SF

MARACUYA
INDRET DEL MASET /
RISSA /2009 / BAYO /

CDE

MY LORD'S WAY
MY LORD CARTHAGO /
WIOLA X CARETANO Z /
2011 / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

131476

116597

53165

105910

83759

114173

80277

117241

122624

128119

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L./
NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
CLUB HIPICO DE
ARGANDAS.L./
NONE

ALMANSA
AGUILAR,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FFAA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FEAA.

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
AGILGO EQUESTRIAN
SL / NONE

CALVO JIMENEZ,
Carlos
VIRGINIA OCANA
ROJO / KRUSE HORST
GUENTER

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
OLONA STABLE, S.L.
/ NONE

QUEIPO DE
LLANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO, Juan
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

RIVA FRANCOS,
Juan
Y. RIVA / ELEVAGE DE
LA LOUVIERE

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifigo
INIGO GONZALEZ

ORAINDI / CAMPINS
DAURELLA

SANDOVAL
MUNOZ, Carolina
CAROLINA
SANDOVAL / SCHOOF
OTTO BOJE

L.D.N.

273636

235133

206720

16399

336971

1791

15865

15858

247295

249230

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

EC



oS

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VINTAGE
VERDI / WANDA VI /
2011/ CASTANA / HOLST

SAMBA MOUCHE
CHEF ROUGE / OASIS
MOUCHE X QREDO DE
PAULSTRA / 2006 /
CASTANA / SF

REY DE GOZON

CATOKI / SYBELLE X

LANDOR S /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

VIAHIPI D'AUZAY
NOUMA D'AUZAY /
DELFLAI PRINCAY / 2009
/ ALAZANA / SF

VESUBIO TAME
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
QUASTILLE TAME X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

122032

120510

87804

132378

139910

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
ENRIQUE
CAMIRUAGA RUEDA
/ NONE

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
MIGUEL PINA IRITIA /
NONE

MEDAL GARCIA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

HONRUBIA
ALVARINO, Miguel

MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-
LONGORIA / PATRCK
BLANCKAERT

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
BROHIER DENIS

L.D.N.

1300

15905

1211

273636

1791

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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